Stafford Veterans Bowling League

Income and Expenditure for Period January 1st 2024 - December 31st 2024

Income
Membership Fees
Sponsorship
Competition fees

Bank interest (estimate)

Donations

Total

Less Income

Excess of Expenditure
over Income

Balances at 31.12.2023

Balance b/f 01.01.2024

Less Excess of
Expenditure over Income

Balance as at 31.12.2024

Represented by:
Current Account
Deposit Account
Cash in Hand

2023

675.00 650

300.00 300

193.00 244

45.00 0

0.00 0

£1,213.00 £1,194
£1,537.09
£78.44
£1,458.65
0.00

Expenditure

County fees

Engraving (estimate)
Printing

Prize money

AGM room hire (estimate)
Honoraria

Secretarial & Competition
expenses

Insurance
bowlsresults Website

Total

Honorary Treasurer - Phil Hood

I have examined the books and accounts of the Staford Veterans Bowling League,

and confirm the above statement is an accurate summary.
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pallet network

2023
43.00 43
180.00 152
157.00 157
558.00 558
100.00 90
165.00 195
0.00 21
53.34 51
35.10 29
£1,291.44 £1,295
£1,213.00
£78.44



